SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, SALEKASA DIST: - GONDIA

Institute Innovation & Entrepreneurship Committee

Session:-2022-23

Our Vision: To Promote & Motivate all stakeholders towards Innovation & Entrepreneurship

For the first time our college has formed "Innovation & Entrepreneurship Committee" for the session 2022-23 with an aim to provide a platform for all stakeholders towards inventing something new & innovative and also to become an entrepreneur for their career advancement.

Below mentioned are the members of committee, which can be contacted for any kind of Guidance.

List of members of Innovation & Entrepreneurship Committee & their Contact No's

Sr. No.	Name	Post	Contact No.
01	Dr. S. N. Murthy	Chairperson	8329006019
02	Dr. A. S. Khursel	Secretary	9075221130
03	Prof. A. C. Dongapure	Member	8323800175
04	Dr. P.S. Thakur	Member	9420632854
05	Dr. U.B Kosurkar	Member	7038605569
06	Dr. P. D. Patil	Member	7057972705
07	Dr. A. S. Bhadauriya	Member	8750220222

Secretary/Coordinator II&E Committee

SASC, Salekasa

Principal Principal Stience College Salekdes

Principal

Shankarlal Agrawal Science College, Salekasa, District Gondia